1 DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

Directory of products and services

Bearings

Bodywork

Braking systems & components
Business services (insurance,
logistics etc.)

Castings

Chassis manufacture & components
Clutches

Coatings / finishes

Competition seats

Composites

Design tools & software
Diagnostic equipment

Driver equipment & clothing
Electronics

Engine component manufacturers
Engine management systems
Engine manufacturers

Engine services

Products Index

Exhausts

Fabrications
Fasteners

Filters
Fuel

Fuel tanks & systems
Gearbox specialists

Gears

Generators
Harnesses

Heat exchangers
Heat treatment
Hose fitting & piping
Hydraulic systems
Ignition systems
Instruments
Intercoolers

Lighting

Lubricants

Machining

Media

Other

Pistons

Plating

Radiators

Rod ends

Propshafts
Race car manufacturers & preparation

Motorsport circuits

Pit & crew communications
Pit & paddock equipment

Rapid prototyping
Research, design & development

Safety equipment
Sealing technology
Shock absorbers

Spark plugs & leads

Spherical joints

Steering components
Stockists

Suspension & steering
Telemetry & datalogging
Temperature monitoring
Testing / development /
specialist services

Thermal insulation & heat shielding

Tools

Track & circuit suppliers
Traction control systems
Treatment & processes
Tube forming
Turbocharger systems
Tyres

Valves

Wheel manufacturers

BEARINGS

ACL Distribution Inc 8044
ASK Kugellagerfabrik

Artur Seyfert GmbH 2028
Aubert & Duval 2022
FLURO-Gelenklager GmbH 4046
Getecno Srl 2038
HB Bearings 3024
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
King Engine Bearings 8018
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PMI Europe B.V 8038
SKF (U.K.) Ltd 3034
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
BODYWORK

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Gabura Racing Technologies GmbH 1032
Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016
Lentus Composites Ltd 3052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
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BRAKING SYSTEMS & COMPONENTS

AP Racing

Brembo S.p.A.

bt Bremsen Technik GmbH
DBA (Disc Brake Australia)
Drexler Motorsport GmbH
Goodridge Deutschland
HAWK Performance
Interspares Motorsport
Jansen Competition
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA)
Nimex Motorsport

obp Motorsport
Performance Friction Brakes
PMI Europe B.V

Pyromeral Systems S.A
QSP Products

Staubli Tec-Systems GmbH - Connectors

Tecno2 s.r.l. // Al Tech. // TeKnofibra

5012
7004
1014
8018
1014
7030
8018
7018
8026
5036
1014
8024
5060
8038
6060
1026
5014
3000

BUSINESS SERVICES (INSURANCE,

LOGISTICS €TC.)

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Print Run Promotions Ltd 2018
SAN Service Agentur Niemann 1014
CASTINGS

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Creasey Castings Ltd 7006
Grainger & Worrall Ltd 5006
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Tital GmbH 3044
CHASSIS MANUFACTURE &
COMPONENTS

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
CB Special Components 4044
Custom Cages Ltd C420
Gabura Racing Technologies GmbH 1032
Getecno Sl 2038
Intercomp 8042
ISOCLIMA S.p.A 7010



Lentus Composites Ltd 3052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Performance Projects Ltd 7050
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
Tecno2 s.r.l. // A.l.Tech. // TeKnofibra 3000
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
Titan Motorsport 7026
CLUTCHES

ACS Australian Clutch Services 8018
AP Racing 5012
Bacci Romano Trasmissioni 6014
Drexler Motorsport GmbH 1014
Helix Autosport 7042
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
MEGA-Line RACING

ELECTRONIC GmbH 3058
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
PMI Europe B.V 8038
TTV Racing 2010
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Xtrac 5008
COATINGS/FINISHES

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
COMPETITION SEATS

GP-RACE Equipment S.L 7022
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Motordrive Seats Ltd 3008
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
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QSP Products 1026
Racetech Europe Ltd 2000
RECARO Automotive Seating 4002
Reverie Ltd 4062
TOORACE 8030
COMPOSITES

bf1systems 4004
capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Lentus Composites Ltd 3052
Motordrive Seats Ltd 3008
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Pyromeral Systems S.A 6060
Reverie Ltd 4062
Titan Motorsport 7026
DESIGN TOOLS & SOFTWARE

Cosworth 6016
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT

ASNU CORPORATION EUROPE Ltd 7064
Cartesy GmbH 7056
Gems Performance Electronics 8010
Insoric Vertrieb Deutschland - A-sterreich 7056
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
PMI Europe B.V 8038
SuperFlow 7066
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Variohm EuroSensor Ltd 2024
DRIVER EQUIPMENT & CLOTHING
BIORICS NV 3056
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026

Motordrive Seats Ltd 3008
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Simpson Performance PRI 1016
Spirit Industry 1040
Stand 21 4000
TOORACE 8030
Willans 8023
€ELECTRONICS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
Alons-Autosport 8002
bf1systems 4004
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Cartek Automotive Electronics Ltd 5026
Cartesy GmbH 7056
Cosworth 6016
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
DEUTSCH 3020
First sensors Ltd 7070
Gems Performance Electronics 8010
Harwin 7068
Holinger Europe 7040
Insoric Vertrieb Deutschland - A-sterreich 7056
Intercomp 8042
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
ITK Engineering AG 7020
K-M-P Motorsport Products 7034
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Kratzer Automation AG 7052
Lane Electronics 3042
Life Racing Ltd 2026
McLaren Applied Technologies 6052
MEGA-Line RACING

ELECTRONIC GmbH 3058
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
PMI Europe B.V 8038
PowerLite 6064
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RAYCHEM 3020
Reventec Ltd 7058
St Cross Electronics Ltd 5022
TE Connectivity 3020

Tecno2 s.r.l. // Al.Tech. // TeKnofibra 3000
Texys International 6058
TREMONDI s.r.0. 1034
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Tyco Electronics Ltd 3020
Variohm EuroSensor Ltd 2024
Zomer Race Engines 8002
ENGINE COMPONENT
MANUFACTURERS

ACL Distribution Inc 8044
Arrow Precision Engineering 4018
Auto Verdi 4050
C.M.P. Motorpiston 8030
capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
CB Special Components 4044
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Cosworth 6016
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
HJS Emission Technology

GmbH & Co. KG 1014
Jenvey Dynamics Ltd 3006
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Kent Performance Cams Ltd 4022
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motordesign Sweden AB XXXX
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Ningbo Eascene Int'l Trade Co. Ltd 3048
Performance Projects Ltd 7050
Piper Cams 3022
Pistal Racing SRL 4024
PowerLite 6064
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
Titan Motorsport 7026
TTV Racing 2010
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
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Vibrant Performance 8034
Westwood Cylinder Liners 5044
Xceldyne Europe 8006
ZANGHELLINI 4040
Zomer Race Engines 8002
ENGINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
Alons-Autosport 8002
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Cosworth 6016
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
Gems Performance Electronics 8010
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ITK Engineering AG 7020
Jenvey Dynamics Ltd 3006
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Kronenburg Management Systems 6022
Life Racing Ltd 2026
MclLaren Applied Technologies 6052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
TREMONDI s.r.0. 1034
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Zomer Race Engines 8002
ENGINE MANUFACTURERS

con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Cosworth 6016
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motordesign Sweden AB XXXX
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
ZANGHELLINI 4040
Zomer Race Engines 8002

ENGINE SERVICES

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Cosworth 6016
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motordesign Sweden AB XXXX
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Zomer Race Engines 8002
EXHAUSTS

BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Good Fabrications Ltd 4063
HJS Emission Technology

GmbH & Co. KG 1014
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Poly-Shape 5016
Pyromeral Systems S.A 6060
SS Tube Technology 4053
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Vibrant Performance 8034
FABRICATIONS

Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
Brown & Geeson Ltd 4014
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Custom Cages Ltd C420
Good Fabrications Ltd 4063
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
obp Motorsport 8024
Poly-Shape 5016
SS Tube Technology 4053
TENNANT Metall & Technologie

GmbH 6004
Vibrant Performance 8034
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FASTENERS

ARP - Automotive Racing Products 5018
Arrow Precision Engineering 4018
Aubert & Duval 2022
Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Viper Performance hoses Ltd 6002
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
FILTERS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
HJS Emission Technology

GmbH & Co. KG 1014
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
PMI Europe B.V 8038
Premier Fuel Systems Ltd 7032
Ramair Filters Ltd 4026
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
FUEL

Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
Anglo American Oil Company 3039
ASNU CORPORATION EUROPE Ltd 7064
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Newton Equipment Ltd 1042
obp Motorsport 8024
Reventec Ltd 7058
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FUEL TANKS & SYSTEMS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
M.E.RIN srl 7002
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Newton Equipment Ltd 1042
Nimex Motorsport 1014
obp Motorsport 8024
Premier Fuel Systems Ltd 7032
QSP Products 1026
Reventec Ltd 7058
Staubli Tec-Systems GmbH - Connectors 5014
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Willans 8023
GEARBOX SPECIALISTS

Bacci Romano Trasmissioni 6014
CB Special Components 4044
Drenth Gearboxes Holland b.v. 6042
Drexler Motorsport GmbH 1014
Gabura Racing Technologies GmbH 1032
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
Holinger Europe 7040
K-M-P Motorsport Products 7034
KAPS Transmission cz SRO 3054
MEGA-Line RACING

ELECTRONIC GmbH 3058
MFactory Competition Products 2032
Motordesign Sweden AB XXXX
Motorsport Industry Association

(MIA) 5036
SADEV 6030
Samsonas Motorsport 3016
TTV Racing 2010
Unic AB 4050
Wavetrac Differentials 6038

Xtrac 5008
ZANGHELLINI 4040
GEARS

Aubert & Duval 2022
Bacci Romano Trasmissioni 6014
CB Special Components 4044
Drenth Gearboxes Holland b.v. 6042
Drexler Motorsport GmbH 1014
Holinger Europe 7040
Interspares Motorsport 7018
K-M-P Motorsport Products 7034
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Ningbo Eascene Int’l Trade Co. Ltd 3048
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
Samsonas Motorsport 3016
Toa & Arai 6054
Wavetrac Differentials 6038
Xtrac 5008
GENERATORS

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
MTS Systems Corporation 7046
PowerLite 6064
HARNESSES

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
bf1systems 4004
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
GP-RACE Equipment S.L 7022
Holinger Europe 7040
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
K-M-P Motorsport Products 7034
Motordrive Seats Ltd 3008
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
QSP Products 1026
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Racetech Europe Ltd 2000
SAB Broeckskes GmbH & Co. KG 7060
Schroth Safety Products GmbH 5050
Simpson Performance PRI 1016
TOORACE 8030
TREMONDI s.r.o. 1034
Willans 8023
HEAT EXCHANGERS

Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Poly-Shape 5016
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
HEAT TREATMENT

Aubert & Duval 2022
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Stand 21 4000
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Xtrac 5008
HOSE FITTING & PIPING

Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
Brown & Miller Racing Solutions Ltd 5048
CES Europe Ltd 2006
Goodridge Deutschland 7030
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Krontec Maschinenbau GmbH 1002
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
obp Motorsport 8024
QSP Products 1026
Staubli Tec-Systems GmbH - Connectors 5014
TURBOSMART UK LTD 8018
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Viper Performance hoses Ltd 6002
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HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS

CES Europe Ltd 2006
Jansen Competition 8026
Krontec Maschinenbau GmbH 1002
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
obp Motorsport 8024
Tecno2 s.r.l. // Al Tech. // TeKnofibra 3000
Unic AB 4050
IGNITION SYSTEMS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
Alons-Autosport 8002
ASNU CORPORATION EUROPE Ltd 7064
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
Life Racing Ltd 2026
MclLaren Applied Technologies 6052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
TREMONDI s.r.o. 1034
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Zomer Race Engines 8002
INSTRUMENTS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
Gems Performance Electronics 8010
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
SuperFlow 7066
Texys International 6058
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014

INTERCOOLERS

BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Interex Motorsport 3031
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
STK Turbo Technik 6008
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Vibrant Performance 8034
LIGHTING

Cartek Automotive Electronics Ltd 5026
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Lazer Lamps Ltd 6018
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
QSP Products 1026
TREMONDI s.r.0. 1034
LUBRICANTS

Anglo American Oil Company 3039
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Old Hall Performance 1030

Ravensberger Schmierstoffvertrieb GmbH 1014

SKF (U.K.) Ltd 3034
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
MACHINING

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Creasey Castings Ltd 7006
Good Fabrications Ltd 4063
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
Holinger Europe 7040
Krontec Maschinenbau GmbH 1002
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L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Ningbo Eascene Int'l Trade Co. Ltd 3048
PowerL.ite 6064
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
QSP Products 1026
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
Titan Motorsport 7026
TTV Racing 2010
Zomer Race Engines 8002
MEDIA

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Print Run Promotions Ltd 2018
Race Engine Technology 5040
Race Tech Magazine 4030
MOTORSPORT CIRCUITS

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
OTHER

Aubert & Duval 2022
C.M.P. Motorpiston 8030
Gabura Racing Technologies GmbH 1032
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016
Interex Motorsport 3031
MEGA-Line RACING

ELECTRONIC GmbH 3058
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
MTS Systems Corporation 7046
MYLAPS Sports Timing C405
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
Poly-Shape 5016
Print Run Promotions Ltd 2018
Quentor Limited 4042
Race Tech Magazine 4030
Racetrailer.com 3005
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Spirit Industry 1040
Staubli Tec-Systems GmbH - Connectors 5014
SuperFlow 7066
Titan Motorsports 7000
Variohm EuroSensor Ltd 2024
Viraver Technology SrL 2012
PISTONS

C.M.P. Motorpiston 8030
capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Cosworth 6016
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Pistal Racing SRL 4024
PMI Europe B.V 8038
Precision Technologies

International Ltd 4049
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Westwood Cylinder Liners 5044
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
PIT & CREW COMMUNICATIONS

Autotel Digital Race Radio 3040
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Print Run Promotions Ltd 2018
Simpson Performance PRI 1016
PIT & PADDOCK EQUIPMENT

Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
Brown & Geeson Ltd 4014
CASELINER s.r.o. 5028
CES Europe Ltd 2006
Grand Design Systems Ltd 5058
Intercomp 8042
Interex Motorsport 3031
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026

MEGA-Line RACING

ELECTRONIC GmbH 3058
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Newton Equipment Ltd 1042
Nimex Motorsport 1014
obp Motorsport 8024
Performance Projects Ltd 7050
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
Quentor Limited 4042
Racetrailer.com 3005
RedX International Ltd 2036
Sonic Equipment GmbH 1006
Staubli Tec-Systems GmbH - Connectors 5014
TOORACE 8030
PLATING

Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016
L.A. Sleeve 4052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PMI Europe B.V 8038
PROPSHAFTS

Aubert & Duval 2022
CB Special Components 4044
GKN Service International GmbH 5000
Lentus Composites Ltd 3052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
SKF (U.K.) Ltd 3034
Unic AB 4050
RACE CAR MANUFACTURERS &
PREPARATION

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Cartesy GmbH 7056
CES Europe Ltd 2006
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Custom Cages Ltd C420
Gabura Racing Technologies GmbH 1032
Intercomp 8042
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
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Racetech Europe Ltd 2000
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
RADIATORS

Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
RAPID PROTOTYPING

C.M.P. Motorpiston 8030
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Good Fabrications Ltd 4063
Gratz Engineering GmbH 4047
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Performance Projects Ltd 7050
Tecno2 s.rl. // AlTech. // TeKnofibra 3000

RESEARCH, DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS
bf1systems

capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH
con-SEPT GmbH

Cosworth

Cruden B.V.

Custom Cages Ltd

DBA (Disc Brake Australia)

Dynojet Research

GKN Service International GmbH
Gratz Engineering GmbH

ITK Engineering AG

KA Sensors Ltd

Kratzer Automation AG

Lentus Composites Ltd

McLaren Applied Technologies
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA)
MTS Systems Corporation

Performance Projects Ltd

8034
4004
5024
6054
6016
6050
C420
8018
8048
5000
4047
7020
3050
7052
3052
6052
5036
7046
7050

wwuw.professionalmotorsport-expo.com

Print Run Promotions Ltd 2018
Pyromeral Systems S.A 6060
Reventec Ltd 7058
SS Tube Technology 4053
Vibrant Performance 8034
Zomer Race Engines 8002
ROD ENDS

ASK Kugellagerfabrik

Artur Seyfert GmbH 2028
bf1systems 4004
C.M.P. Motorpiston 8030
Getecno Srl 2038
Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PMI Europe B.V 8038
SKF (UK.) Ltd 3034
Wilmink B.V Performance Parts 6012
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Aero Tec Laboratories (ATL) Ltd 5064
BIORICS NV 3056
Cartek Automotive Electronics Ltd 5026
Custom Cages Ltd C420
GP-RACE Equipment S.L 7022
Intercomp 8042
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
Lifeline Fire & Safety Systems 1031
M.E.RIN srl 7002
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Old Hall Performance 1030
PixelMotorsport by PIXELCOM C310
QSP Products 1026

Racetech Europe Ltd 2000
RECARO Automotive Seating 4002
Schroth Safety Products GmbH 5050
Simpson Performance PRI 1016
Stand 21 4000
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
TOORACE 8030
Willans 8023
SEALING TECHNOLOGY

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
SHOCK ABSORBERS

Exe-tc 8021
Getecno Syl 2038
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
ThyssenKrupp Bilstein GmbH 8014
SPARK PLUGS & LEADS

Interspares Motorsport 7018
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
SPHERICAL JOINTS

CB Special Components 4044
FLURO-Gelenklager GmbH 4046
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
SKF (U.K.) Ltd 3034
STEERING COMPONENTS

CB Special Components 4044
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
FLURO-Gelenklager GmbH 4046
GP-RACE Equipment S.L 7022
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
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Jansen Competition 8026
Krontec Maschinenbau GmbH 1002
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Precision Technologies International Ltd 4049
QSP Products 1026
Titan Motorsport 7026
STOCKISTS

Aubert & Duval 2022
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
TENNANT Metall & Technologie GmbH 6004
Viper Performance hoses Ltd 6002
SUSPENSION & STEERING

bf1systems 4004
capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
CB Special Components 4044
DC Electronics Motorsport Specialist Ltd 1022
Dullinger Fahrwerkstechnik 1014
FLURO-Gelenklager GmbH 4046
Getecno Srl 2038
Goodridge Deutschland 7030
Intercomp 8042
Interex Motorsport 3031
Interspares Motorsport 7018
Jansen Competition 8026
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Performance Projects Ltd 7050
Reventec Ltd 7058
Reverie Ltd 4062
SKF (U.K.) Ltd 3034
Tecno2 s.r.l. // Al Tech. // TeKnofibra 3000
Titan Motorsport 7026
WHITELINE 8018
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TELEMETRY & DATA LOGGING

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
BIORICS NV 3056
BTN Turbo Ltd 8034
Cosworth 6016
DC Electronics Motorsport

Specialist Ltd 1022
DEUTSCH 3020
Gems Performance Electronics 8010
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
ITK Engineering AG 7020
Jansen Competition 8026
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Krontec Maschinenbau GmbH 1002
Leitspeed 5032
Life Racing Ltd 2026
MclLaren Applied Technologies 6052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
MYLAPS Sports Timing C405
Nimex Motorsport 1014
Racelogic GmbH 5032
RAYCHEM 3020
SuperFlow 7066
TE Connectivity 3020
Texys International 6058
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Tyco Electronics Ltd 3020
TEMPERATURE MONITORING

AEM PERFORMANCE ELECTRONICS 8034
bf1systems 4004
ISA Racing GmbH 1028
Jansen Competition 8026
KA Sensors Ltd 3050
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
PMI Europe B.V 8038
Reventec Ltd 7058
SAB Broeckskes GmbH & Co. KG 7060
Texys International 6058

TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Variohm EuroSensor Ltd 2024
TESTING / DEVELOPMENT /
SPECIALIST SERVICES

ASNU CORPORATION EUROPE Ltd 7064
Base Performance Simulators Ltd 6068
capricorn AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 5024
Cartesy GmbH 7056
con-SEPT GmbH 6054
Cruden B.V. 6050
Dynojet Research 8048
Good Fabrications Ltd 4063

Insoric Vertrieb Deutschland - A-sterreich 7056

Intercomp

ITK Engineering AG

KA Sensors Ltd

Kratzer Automation AG

Lentus Composites Ltd

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA)
MTS Systems Corporation
Performance Projects Ltd

Poly-Shape

Precision Technologies International Ltd

Resonic GmbH

Reventec Ltd

Servotest Testing Systems Ltd
SS Tube Technology
SuperFlow

Texys International
TurboZentrum GmbH

Zomer Race Engines

8042
7020
3050
7052
3052
5036
7046
7050
5016
4049
7062
7058
8054
4053
7066
6058
7014
8002

THERMAL INSULATION AND HEAT

SHIELDING
Good Fabrications Ltd

Interspares Motorsport
ISA Racing GmbH
Jansen Competition

Motorsport Industry Association (MIA)

4063
7018
1028
8026
5036
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Nimex Motorsport 1014
Old Hall Performance 1030
QSP Products 1026
SS Tube Technology 4053
Tecno2 s.r.l. // Al Tech. // TeKnofibra 3000
TurboZentrum GmbH 7014
Vibrant Performance 8034
Viper Performance hoses Ltd 6002
TOOLS

Brown & Geeson Ltd 4014
Cartesy GmbH 7056
Groot Techniek / Chassisparts 2016

Insoric Vertrieb Deutschland - A-sterreich 7056

Intercomp 8042
Interspares Motorsport 7018
ITK Engineering AG 7020
Jansen Competition 8026
Kratzer Automation AG 7052
Motorsport Industry Association (MIA) 5036
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